
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

St.Nr. 
28 
84 
15 

511 
666 
122 
468 
77 
57 
27 
24 
97 

211 
19 
72 

254 
65 

335 
59 

323 
181 

Name 
Niko Haubensack 
Eike Moes 
Christof Bartsch 
Phil Gee 
Paul Wijgaerts 
Lutz Hölig 
Martin Hensellek 
Frank Hauser 
Enrico Kasper 
Michael Reichert 
Joerg Gregor 
Axel Simon 
Welf Ernst 
Miro Trivuncevic 
Matthias Stiem 
Karsten Zimmermann 

 R diger Putz 
Matthias Lehmann 
Klaus Todtberg 
Thomas Hankel 
Gerold Stein 

Fahrzeug 
Husqvarna 
TM 
TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husaberg 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
TM 
Kawasaki 
TM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Honda 
TM 
KTM 
KTM 

Reifen 

Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 

Klasse 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat. 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Beste Zeit. 
1:10.778 
1:11.214 
1:12.417 
1:12.509 
1:13.425 
1:13.602 
1:13.797 
1:14.479 
1:14.798 
1:15.145 
1:15.769 
1:16.000 
1:16.873 
1:16.920 
1:16.926 
1:17.532 
1:18.365 
1:18.523 
1:20.069 
1:21.080 

Diff. 

0.436 
1.639 
1.731 
2.647 
2.824 
3.019 
3.701 
4.020 
4.367 
4.991 
5.222 
6.095 
6.142 
6.148 
6.754 
7.587 
7.745 
9.291 

10.302 

In Runde 
6 
4 
9 
6 
4 
10 
11 
10 
6 
11 
10 
11 
6 
4 
10 
11 
4 
11 
7 
5 
0 

Beste Geschw. 
64,902 
64,504 
63,433 
63,352 
62,562 
62,411 
62,246 
61,676 
61,413 
61,130 
60,626 
60,442 
59,756 
59,719 
59,715 
59,248 
58,618 
58,500 
57,371 
56,655 

- 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten 

SuperMoto DM Oschersleben 

UE40 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:20:06 

Oschersleben Kartbahn 1,276 km 

14.07.2018 14:20 


